

Mecklenburg Audubon is for the birds...

and much more!!

If you are interested in learning more about birds and other flora and fauna in your backyard, how to create a backyard environment that is attractive to wildlife, or how you can help protect threatened wildlife habitat in the Charlotte area and beyond, then Mecklenburg Audubon is for you!

Become a member now! Membership is good through June 2025.

Name	2:		
Addr	ess:		
City,	State, Zip:		
Email	l: Phone:		
	klenburg Audubon Society is a chapter of National Audubon Society. However, MAS perships to cover the cost of newsletters, web services, and meetings.	5 offers	local
0	Individual membership - \$10		
0	Family membership - \$15		
0	Extra contribution to fund conservation and education efforts . \$		
0	Amount enclosed: \$		
I (we	e) would be:		
0	Willing to lead a field trip.		
0	Interested in participating in a work day.		
0	Willing to present a program.		

Please make checks payable to Mecklenburg Audubon Society and return to:

Treasurer, Mecklenburg Audubon Society P.O. Box 221093, Charlotte, NC 28222

.Other